
AC
-A

C 
( 
1 
: 2

 )

AC

AC

SE
V

EN
 P

UM
PS

 &
 M

IX
ER

S,
 S

.L
.

5.
1

4.
1

1.1
2

1.1
6

5.
2

2.
1

1.1

1.3

1.4

1.5

1.6

1.7

1.8

1.2

1.9

1.1
0

1.1
1

1.1
2

1.1
3

1.1
4

1.1
4

1.1
5

1.1
7

1.1
8

1.1
9

1.2
0

1.2
1

1.2
2

2.
2 2.

3
1.2

2
2.

3
1.2

2

3.
1

3.
2

1.1
0



 

 

 

ASSEMBLY ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY 

1 1.1 NU-30X Cilindrical Roller Bearing 1 

 1.2 330X Angular Contact Ball Bearing, double row 1 

 1.3 1005.XX.02 Shaft Bearing Support nº XX 1 

 1.4 1005.XX.01 Bearing Support Casing nº XX 1 

 1.5 RET. XXxXXxX Lip seal XX x XX x X 2 

 1.6 1005.XX.11 Motor Side Cover Bearing Support nº XX 1 

 1.7 1005.XX.10 Pump Side Cover Bearing Support nº XX 1 

 1.8 1005.XX.13 Motor Side Flat Gasket Bearing Support nº XX 1 

 1.9 1005.XX.12 Pump Side Flat Gasket Bearing Support nº XX 1 

 1.10 TORNILLO DIN912 
M8xXX 

Socked head bolt DIN912 M8xXX mm 8 

 1.11 OL-13210XX Filling/Vent plug 1 

 1.12 TN 1/4” Draining plug G1/4" 3 

 1.13 ADAMS ACL-7577 Constant level oiler ADAMS 158 ml 1 

 1.14 SELLER DIN471 ØXX Shaft seller ØXX 2 

 1.15 NAA-13210XX Sight glass 1 

 1.16 1005.XX.06 Shaft Washer Bearing Support nº XX 1 

 1.17 1005.XX.05 Shaft Nut Bearing Support nº XX 1 

 1.18 CHAVETA DIN6885-1 A 
XxXxXX 

Parallel key DIN6885-1 A XxXxXX mm 1 

 1.19 CHAVETA DIN6885-1 A 
XxXxXX 

Parallel key DIN6885-1 A XxXxXX mm 1 

 1.20 1006.XX Bearing Support Foot 1 

 1.21 TORNILLO DIN933 
M12x30 

Hexagonal bolt DIN933 M12x30 mm 1 

 1.22 ARANDELA DIN125-B 
M12 

Plain washer DIN125-B M12 X 

2 2.1 1003.XX Casing cover 1 

 2.2 ESPÁRRAGO EN4026 
M12xXX 

Stud EN4026 M12xXX mm X 

 2.3 TUERCA DIN934 M12 Hexagonal nut DIN934 M12 X 

3 3.1 1004.XX Lantern 1 

 3.2 TORNILLO DIN912 
MXXxXX 

Socked head bolt DIN912 MXXxXX mm 4 

4 4.1 1002.XX Impeller 1 

5 5.1 1001.XX Casing 1 

 5.2 B.P.Q. XX-XXX-J-1 Casing flat gasket 1 




